BA
Bushing adapters
DESCRIPTION
Partial discharge activity is a prominent indicator for ongoing
degradation of electrical insulation systems, so continuous
on-line partial discharge monitoring, or scheduled on-line
measurements using portable instruments, help to detect
incipient failure within the insulation of power and distribution

BA
Bushing adapters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product	 Order no.
Bushing adapter BA2, anodised aluminium	 PX12024
Bushing adapter BA2, stainless steel	 PX12029
Bushing adapter BA3, anodised aluminium	 PX12011
Bushing adapter BA4, anodised aluminium	 PX12018
Bushing adapter BA5, anodised aluminium	 PX12002
Bushing adapter BA6, anodised aluminium	 PX12003
Bushing adapter BA7B, anodised aluminium	 PX12016
Bushing adapter BA7C, anodised aluminium	 PX12034
Bushing adapter BA7C, stainless steel	 PX12036
Bushing adapter BA7D, anodised aluminium	 PX12090
Bushing adapter BA8, anodised aluminium	 PX12005
Bushing adapter BA9, anodised aluminium	 PX12025
Bushing adapter BA9, stainless steel	 PX12030
Bushing adapter BA9B, anodised aluminium	 PX12039
Bushing adapter BA9B, stainless steel	 PX12040
Bushing adapter BA10, anodised aluminium	 PX12012
Bushing adapter BA10C, anodised aluminium	 PX12041
Bushing adapter BA10C, stainless steel	 PX12042
Bushing adapter BA10F, anodised aluminium	 PX12048
Bushing adapter BA11, anodised aluminium	 PX12008
Bushing adapter BA12, anodised aluminium	 PX12009
Bushing adapter BA14, anodised aluminium	 PX12019
Bushing adapter BA15, anodised aluminium	 PX12020
Product	 Order no.
Bushing adapter BA17, anodised aluminium	 PX12032
Bushing adapter BA17, stainless steel	 PX12033
Bushing adapter BA18, anodised aluminium	 PX12013
Bushing adapter BA19, anodised aluminium	 PX12014
Bushing adapter BA21, anodised aluminium	 PX12027
Bushing adapter BA21, stainless steel	 PX12031
Bushing adapter BA21B, anodised aluminium	 PX12028
Bushing adapter BA23, anodised aluminium	 PX12043
Bushing adapter BA23, stainless steel	 PX12044
Bushing adapter BA25, anodised aluminium	 PX12037
Bushing adapter BA25, stainless steel	 PX12038
Bushing adapter BA27, anodised aluminium	 PX12045
Bushing adapter BA27, stainless steel	 PX12046
Bushing adapter BA28, anodised aluminium	 PX12109
Bushing adapter BA29, anodised aluminium	 PX12116
Bushing adapter BA29, stainless steel	 PX12115
Bushing adapter BA30, stainless steel	 PX12123
Bushing adapter BA31, anodised aluminium	 PX12124
Bushing adapter BA32, anodised aluminium	 PX13317
Bushing adapter BA33, anodised aluminium	 PX12130
Bushing adapter BA34, anodised aluminium	 PX12131
Bushing adapter BA35, anodised aluminium	 PX12132
SALES OFFICE
Power Diagnostix Systems GmbH
Vaalser Strasse 250
52074 Aachen, Germany